SB0550/483424/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 550

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "and Zucker" and substitute "Zucker, Beidle, Klausmeier, and Griffith".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 17, strike "(K)" and substitute "(J)".

On page 4, in line 21, strike "§ 5–203(C)" and substitute "§ 5–203(D)".

On page 5, strike in their entirety lines 10 through 15, inclusive; and in line 16, strike "(K)" and substitute "(J)".